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—M 2 TEITENELE, HAPAULOARVE 2THIZZET ! !
BEEEFRES 000H—3,500 ! !

.2021/ 10/24
2021.10.24 ISK KB £ M JE-ISK Osaka Maishima 0.450 km ._._.
0 2021/10/24 10:20 . ....-.

L—2 BAsaRefAE 10:34:01

Lap Laptime E) =3 Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = (=37
65 36.685 +0.327 11:16:07.145 131 38.292 +1.934 11:59:13.802
(9) ALY YR RY=L 66 36.751 +0.393 11:16:43.896 132 37.071 +0.713 11:59:50.873
1 38.160 +1.802 10:34:43.113 67 36.523 +0.165 11:17:20.419 133 37.166 +0.808 12:00:28.039
2 39.554 +3.196 10:35:22.667 68 36.546 +0.188 11:17:56.965 134 37.045 +0.687 12:01:05.084
3 37.622 +1.264 10:36:00.289 69 36.936 +0.578 11:18:33.901 135 36.919 +0.561 12:01:42.003
4 36.890 +0.532 10:36:37.179 70 36.974 +0.616 11:19:10.875 136 37.011 +0.653 12:02:19.014
5 37.735 +1.377 10:37:14.914 71 36.631 +0.273 11:19:47.506 137 36.915 +0.557 12:02:55.929
6 37.269 +0.911 10:37:52.183 72 36.626 +0.268 11:20:24.132 138 36.955 +0.597 12:03:32.884
7 37.227 +0.869 10:38:29.410 73 36.689 +0.331 11:21:00.821 139 36.970 +0.612 12:04:09.854
8 36.652 +0.294 10:39:06.062 74 36.775 +0.417 11:21:37.596 140 36.974 +0.616 12:04:46.828
9 36.630 +0.272 10:39:42.692 75 36.639 +0.281 11:22:14.235 141 37.079 +0.721 12:05:23.907
10 36.620 +0.262 10:40:19.312 76 36.585 +0.227 11:22:50.820 142 36.913 +0.555 12:06:00.820
11 36.679 +0.321 10:40:55.991 77 36.658 +0.300 11:23:27.478 143 37.059 +0.701 12:06:37.879
12 36.623 +0.265 10:41:32.614 78 37.031 +0.673 11:24:04.509 144 36.986 +0.628 12:07:14.865
13 36.582 +0.224 10:42:09.196 79 37.695 +1.337 11:24:42.204 145 36.900 +0.542 12:07:51.765
14 36.666 +0.308 10:42:45.862 80 36.603 +0.245 11:25:18.807 146 37.035 +0.677 12:08:28.800
15 36.589 +0.231 10:43:22.451 81 36.590 +0.232 11:25:55.397 147 37.083 +0.725 12:09:05.883
16 36.442 +0.084 10:43:58.893 82 1:04.795 +28.437 11:27:00.192 148 37.130 +0.772 12:09:43.013
17 36.589 +0.231 10:44:35.482 83 39.140 +2.782 11:27:39.332 149 37.084 +0.726 12:10:20.097
18 36.663 +0.305 10:45:12.145 84 37.253 +0.895 11:28:16.585 150 1:05.277 +28.919 12:11:25.374
19 36.451 +0.093 10:45:48.596 85 37.243 +0.885 11:28:53.828 151 37711 +1.353 12:12:03.085
20 36.976 +0.618 10:46:25.572 86 37.058 +0.700 11:29:30.886 152 36.766 +0.408 12:12:39.851
21 36.567 +0.209 10:47:02.139 87 37.052 +0.694 11:30:07.938 153 36.816 +0.458 12:13:16.667
22 36.599 +0.241 10:47:38.738 88 36.952 +0.594 11:30:44.890 154 36.667 +0.309 12:13:53.334
23 36.358 10:48:15.096 89 37.145 +0.787 11:31:22.035 155 36.665 +0.307 12:14:29.999
24 36.679 +0.321 10:48:51.775 90 37.015 +0.657 11:31:59.050 156 36.588 +0.230 12:15:06.587
25 36.638 +0.280 10:49:28.413 91 37.261 +0.903 11:32:36.311 157 36.648 +0.290 12:15:43.235
26 36.654 +0.296 10:50:05.067 92 37.107 +0.749 11:33:13.418 158 36.522 +0.164 12:16:19.757
27 36.548 +0.190 10:50:41.615 93 37.161 +0.803 11:33:50.579 159 36.520 +0.162 12:16:56.277
28 36.542 +0.184 10:51:18.157 94 37.188 +0.830 11:34:27.767 160 36.887 +0.529 12:17:33.164
29 36.489 +0.131 10:51:54.646 95 37.234 +0.876 11:35:05.001 161 36.602 +0.244 12:18:09.766
30 36.540 +0.182 10:52:31.186 96 37.229 +0.871 11:35:42.230 162 36.608 +0.250 12:18:46.374
31 36.427 +0.069 10:53:07.613 97 37.396 +1.038 11:36:19.626 163 36.636 +0.278 12:19:23.010
32 36.480 +0.122 10:53:44.093 98 37.213 +0.855 11:36:56.839 164 36.654 +0.296 12:19:59.664
33 1:05.785 +29.427 10:54:49.878 99 37.284 +0.926 11:37:34.123 165 36.681 +0.323 12:20:36.345
34 38.390 +2.032 10:55:28.268 100 37.088 +0.730 11:38:11.211 166 36.708 +0.350 12:21:13.053
35 36.992 +0.634 10:56:05.260 101 36.985 +0.627 11:38:48.196 167 36.831 +0.473 12:21:49.884
36 37.013 +0.655 10:56:42.273 102 37.126 +0.768 11:39:25.322 168 36.671 +0.313 12:22:26.555
37 37.132 +0.774 10:57:19.405 103 2:10.008 +1:33.650 11:41:35.330 169 36.548 +0.190 12:23:03.103
38 37.017 +0.659 10:57:56.422 104 38.671 +2.313 11:42:14.001 170 36.505 +0.147 12:23:39.608
39 37.030 +0.672 10:58:33.452 105 36.632 +0.274 11:42:50.633 171 36.653 +0.295 12:24:16.261
40 36.911 +0.553 10:59:10.363 106 36.653 +0.295 11:43:27.286 172 36.819 +0.461 12:24:53.080
41 37.061 +0.703 10:59:47.424 107 36.832 +0.474 11:44:04.118 173 36.832 +0.474 12:25:29.912
42 36.915 +0.557 11:00:24.339 108 36.750 +0.392 11:44:40.868 174 36.856 +0.498 12:26:06.768
43 36.878 +0.520 11:01:01.217 109 36.502 +0.144 11:45:17.370 175 36.472 +0.114 12:26:43.240
44 36.951 +0.593 11:01:38.168 110 36.578 +0.220 11:45:53.948 176 36.530 +0.172 12:27:19.770
45 36.887 +0.529 11:02:15.055 111 36.639 +0.281 11:46:30.587 177 36.599 +0.241 12:27:56.369
46 36.884 +0.526 11:02:51.939 112 36.667 +0.309 11:47:07.254 178 36.568 +0.210 12:28:32.937
47 36.995 +0.637 11:03:28.934 113 36.962 +0.604 11:47:44.216 179 36.762 +0.404 12:29:09.699
48 37.136 +0.778 11:04:06.070 114 36.679 +0.321 11:48:20.895 180 36.705 +0.347 12:29:46.404
49 37.084 +0.726 11:04:43.154 115 36.730 +0.372 11:48:57.625 181 36.780 +0.422 12:30:23.184
50 36.974 +0.616 11:05:20.128 116 36.603 +0.245 11:49:34.228 182 36.734 +0.376 12:30:59.918
51 2:09.640  +1:33.282 11:07:29.768 117 36.665 +0.307 11:50:10.893 183 36.593 +0.235 12:31:36.511
52 39.676 +3.318 11:08:09.444 118 36.573 +0.215 11:50:47.466 184 36.707 +0.349 12:32:13.218
53 36.853 +0.495 11:08:46.297 119 36.806 +0.448 11:51:24.272 185 36.520 +0.162 12:32:49.738
54 36.860 +0.502 11:09:23.157 120 36.648 +0.290 11:52:00.920 186 36.684 +0.326 12:33:26.422
55 36.928 +0.570 11:10:00.085 121 36.838 +0.480 11:52:37.758 187 38.258 +1.900 12:34:04.680
56 36.582 +0.224 11:10:36.667 122 36.795 +0.437 11:53:14.553
57 36.867 +0.509 11:11:13.534 123 36.658 +0.300 11:53:51.211
58 36.731 +0.373 11:11:50.265 124 36.809 +0.451 11:54:28.020
59 36.781 +0.423 11:12:27.046 125 36.603 +0.245 11:55:04.623
60 36.706 +0.348 11:13:03.752 126 36.914 +0.556 11:55:41.537
61 36.661 +0.303 11:13:40.413 127 36.627 +0.269 11:56:18.164
62 36.665 +0.307 11:14:17.078 128 36.505 +0.147 11:56:54.669
63 36.767 +0.409 11:14:53.845 129 36.594 +0.236 11:57:31.263
64 36.615 +0.257 11:15:30.460 130 1:04.247 +27.889 11:58:35.510
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